CROPLANDS PART NUMBERS: ML18-002BL — Landmaster Boom Arm 16/18m LH Standard

~ -

O—1

(5) (®)
L%
S Ch

5.

—8 3

o~ -
P, iy

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Q1Y
1 AB22303R 18M MAIN WING R.H. |
AB22303L 18M NAIN WING LH. i
2 AB21721 AGRI-FLEX INNER |
3 AB21723 TOP UNK SHAFT i
4 AB21724 SPRING RETAINER [
5 AB22320R INTERMEDIATE HINGE 8 H [
AB223201 INTERMEDIATE HINGE LH, 1
[ AB2232) FOLD UNK 1
v S AB22322-1 LINK ADJUST MALE i
8 AB22322.2 UNK ADJUST FEMALE |
@ AB22325-8DA SHORT LINK PLATE PiN 20 X 80 ASSY 4
10 AB22325-10CA LONG UNK PLATE PIN 20 X 100 ASSY 2
11 AB22377 ROD END FEMALE INNER FOLD CYLINDER |
12 GBIF0P02901 SPRING SKID 24/28 COMPACT PAR 1
13 HP-016A HYDRAULUIC CYUNDER 20X 10 1" ROD |
14 HP-01 45K SEAL KIT HP-016 CYLINDER $
15 XBMBB U-BOLT 40MM X 10 2
16 1.00UNFNNUT 1" UNF NYLOC NUT 1
17 0.7 SUNFHHNUT 3/4" UNF HEX HALF NUT 2
18 M1 2X50 MI12 X 50 BOLT HT IP 2
19 M1 ZHNUT M12 HEX NUT HT 2P 2
20 MIONNUT MID NYLOC NUT HT 2P 4
MEGNIPPLE M6 GREASE NIPPLE 4

Revision 03-13

*Specifications subject to change without notice




- ~ > o -
- ~— \\ .

. i ~— ol
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QrY.

1 AB22304R HF LANDMASTER TIP R.H. 1

AB22304L HF LANDMASTER TIP L.H. 1

2 AB1480104 PIN DIA 20 X 340 1

3 AB22100 BREAK AWAY 80MM ASSEMBLY 1

4 M500-20 BOOM BUMPER BRACKET LANDMASTER 1

5 MP-501 RUBBER BUFFER 22MM 1

3 MP-702 RETAINING WASHER FOR MP-704 ASSY 1

7 MP-703 SPRING COMPRESSION 10MM 1

8 XBMBB U-BOLT 40MM X 10 1

9 M20NNUT M20 NYLOC NUT HT ZP 1

10 MI10HNUT M10 HEX NUT HT ZP 1

11 MIONNUT M10 NYLOC NUT HT ZP 3

Revision 03-13

*Specifications subject to change without notice




